



BID COMPARISON SHEET

Sidewalk Replacement Project
WD22017

Bidding Schedule				Engineer's Estimate		United Pavement Maintenance, Inc.		Bob Santana dba BGS Builders Inc.		FBD Vanguard Construction, Inc.		Dirt Dynasty, Inc.	
ITEM	DESCRIPTION	QTY	UNIT	UNIT COST	ITEM COST	UNIT COST	ITEM COST	UNIT COST	ITEM COST	UNIT COST	ITEM COST	UNIT COST	ITEM COST
1	Mobilization	1	LS	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$14,940.00	\$14,940.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$17,300.00	\$17,300.00	\$23,000.00	\$23,000.00
2	Traffic Control	1	LS	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$11,300.00	\$11,300.00	\$8,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$21,754.00	\$21,754.00	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00
3	Water Pollution Control	1	LS	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$4,700.00	\$4,700.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$1,200.00	\$1,200.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00
4	Concrete Sidewalk - Removal & Replacement (All Work Complete In-Place)	2,200	SF	\$40.00	\$88,000.00	\$30.00	\$66,000.00	\$38.182	\$84,000.00	\$40.00	\$88,000.00	\$26.50	\$58,300.00
5	Curb and Gutter - Removal & Replacement (All Work Complete In-Place)	190	LF	\$100.00	\$19,000.00	\$110.00	\$20,900.00	\$131.58	\$25,000.00	\$120.00	\$22,800.00	\$250.00	\$47,500.00
6	Curb Ramp - Removal & Replacement (All Work Complete In-Place)	1	EA	\$11,500.00	\$11,500.00	\$16,000.00	\$16,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$9,800.00	\$9,800.00	\$13,100.00	\$13,100.00
7	Under Sidewalk Drains - Removal & Replacement	4	EA	\$750.00	\$3,000.00	\$300.00	\$1,200.00	\$2,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$396.00	\$1,584.00	\$100.00	\$400.00
8	Bridge Type Driveway - Removal & Replacement (All Work Complete In-Place)	250	SF	\$60.00	\$15,000.00	\$60.00	\$15,000.00	\$40.00	\$10,000.00	\$45.00	\$11,250.00	\$45.00	\$11,250.00
TOTAL BID					\$158,500.00		\$150,040.00		\$158,000.00		\$173,688.00		\$181,550.00

LIST OF SUB-CONTRACTORS							
Name	Amount	Name	Amount	Name	Amount	Name	Amount
Cole Concrete Sawing & Drilling, Inc.	\$990.00	BGS Builders, Inc.	\$158,000.00	N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A
MCR Engineering	\$1,800.00			N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A
TOTAL AMOUNT	\$2,790.00		\$158,000.00		\$0.00		\$0.00